
Hallenspielplan  Plaue, Sporthalle  ( 420706 )
Straße des Friedens 1
99338   Plaue

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.11.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

mJC

wJB

mJB

mJA

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Suhl

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

HSG Suhl

HSG Suhl

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 16:00 RegLM HSG Ilm-Kreis II SG Bleicher...ndersh. II 0:0

So. 26.01.2025 16:00 RegLM HSG Ilm-Kreis II TSV Zella-Mehlis 0:0


